
S.No Claim Id Name of Creditor
Total Claimed 
Amount

Total Admitted 
Amount

Amount 
Rejected

Amount of claim 
under Verification

1 LIN684 Omics International 
Private Limited

₹ 33,95,00,000 ₹ 2,00,00,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 31,95,00,000

2 LIN1544 Koneru Ajay kumar ₹ 1,29,00,000 ₹ 1,37,67,945 -₹ 8,67,945 ₹ 0
3 LIN1558 Sibha Infratech Private 

Limited
₹ 60,90,52,362 ₹ 28,54,06,181 ₹ 32,36,46,181 ₹ 0

Total ₹ 96,14,52,362 ₹ 31,91,74,126 ₹ 32,27,78,236 ₹ 31,95,00,000

SAHITI INFRATEC VENTURES INDIA PVT 

LIST OF APPROVED FINANCIAL CREDITORS UNSECURED AS ON 


